

#1172A

10 X 10 BOX

(10) 1275 ALUMINUM PWC		
PARTS BOX		
<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>SIZE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
6	2" X 2"	SQUARE POST CAP
8	3/8" X 4"	BOLT
2	3/8" X 3 1/2"	BOLT
8	3/8" X 3"	BOLT
2	3/8" X 2 1/2"	BOLT
2	3/8" x 2"	BOLT
28	3/8"	NUT
10	1/2" X 3"	PIN
10	1/8"	CLIP
4	3/8" X 2 1/2"	CARRIAGE BOLT
2	3"	PULLEY WITH CLEAVAS
1	3"	PULLEY WITH CHAIN LINKS
1	3/16" X 20'	CABLE WITH LOOP
1	3/8"	SPINNER KNOB W/BOLT & NUT
1	1200	WINCH W/BAG
4	2" X 2" X 4"	3 HOLE ALUM ANGLE
4	1 1/2" X 4"	2 HOLE ALUM FLAT
2	3/8" X 3" X 4 1/2"	U-BOLT
4	1/2"	SET SCREW
6	3/8"	WASHER
4	1/2"	WASHER

INSTRUCTION SHEET-

7, BOATLIFT OPERATING
MANUAL